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Product Name Egg Soufflé, Cheddar and spinach slider

Product Code SHOP00004

Product Description NPD06102

Allergens Contains Trace

(Tree) Nuts no no

Celery yes yes

Crustaceans no no

Eggs yes yes

Fish no no

Gluten yes yes

Lupin no no

Milk yes yes

Molluscs no no

Mustard yes yes

Peanut no no

Sesame yes yes

Soya no no

Sulphites yes yes

Ingredients

BUN Brioche Cream Batchbaked (48hr) x6 (41%), Pasteurised Free-Range Egg (11%), Whole Milk,
Double Cream (Pasteurised Milk), Mature Cheddar Cheese (11%) (Milk, Salt, Anti-caking Agent (Potato
starch)), Plum Tomato (7%), Peeled Tomatoes (Tomatoes, Tomato Juice, Acidity regulator (Citric Acid)),
Baby Spinach (3%) Baby Spinach (100%), Butter (Milk), Onion, Brown Sugar, Red Wine Vinegar (Red
Wine Vinegar, Antioxidant (Potassium Metabisulphite (Sulphites))), Parsley, Sesame Seeds, Black
Onion Seeds, Salt, Mustard Dijon Citric Free Water 36%,Mustard Seeds 33.0%, Sprit Vinegar 25.0%,
Salt 6.0%, Garlic, Marmite (Yeast Extract (Contains BARLEY, WHEAT, OATS, RYE),salt, vegetable
juice concentrate, vitamins (thiamin, riboflavin, niacin, vitamin B12 and Folic Acid), natural flavouring
(contains Celery)., Black Pepper, Red Chilli, Thyme (0%); BUN Brioche Cream Batchbaked (48hr) x6
contains: Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Pasteurised Free-Range Egg
(19%), Whipping Cream (15%) (Milk), Butter (Milk), Sugar, Milk, Yeast, Salt, Bread Improver (Wheat
Flour, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid))

Claims

Serving Size g

Shelf Life

Nutrition Per 100g Per Serving

Energy (kj) 1256.69 2525.95

Energy (kcal) 303.842 610.722

Fat (g) 19.9998 40.1995

Saturates (g) 11.8597 23.838

Carbohydrates(g) 22.4081 45.0402

Total Sugars (g) 5.94028 11.94

Protein (g) 9.2039 18.4998



Salt (g) 0.89807 1.80512

Fibre (g) 1.01658 2.04333

Storage Conditions

Additional Information


